## BOD 2019-20 – 19R Resolution in Support of University Emergency Plans

(	,	)	000 ,	(;	6	)
,						
						,
•	(	, ;		. 000 ,	( ) 000 , ;	( ) 00 <b>0</b> , ; 6

\_\_\_\_

**WHEREAS** RESOLVED **RESOLVED RESOLVED** RESOLVED RESOLVED Coronavirus Disease 2019 (Covid-19)

2

,

:00,22

• approves O refuses to approve /

Bronte Kuehnis (Apr 24, 2020)

ASI Chair of the Board & Senate Co-Chair ASI Vice President of University Affairs

Siddharth Valecha (Apr 24, 2020)

Brittney Golez
Brittney Golez (Apr 28, 2020)

ASI Senator of the College of Business and Economics

ASI President/CEO

KAREN PARADA Nov 2 20201 1 PST

ASI Senator of Alumni Relations

9020 -2 2

ASI Senator of Commuter Students

Justin Reian Mercado (Apr 24, 2020)

## BOD 2019-20 – 19R Resolution in Support of University Emergency Plans

Final Audit Report 2020-11-25

Created: 2020-11-24

By: Sneh Sharma (sneh.sharma@ csueastbay.edu)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAOLKdBVnGVyWhvvMFCUiUesl\_KqsK91\_q

## "BOD 2019-20 – 19R Resolution in Support of University Emergency Plans" History

- Document created by Sneh Sharma (sneh.sharma@ csueastbay.edu) 2020-11-24 6:05:53 PM GMT IP address: 73.170.74.159
- Document emailed to KAREN PARADA (kparada3@ horizon.csueastbay.edu) for signature 2020-11-24 6:06:49 PM GMT
- Email viewed by KAREN PARADA (kparada3@ horizon.csueastbay.edu) 2020-11-25 0:40:38 AM GMT- IP address: 66.249.84.80
- Document e-signed by KAREN PARADA (kparada3@ horizon.csueastbay.edu)

  Signature Date: 2020-11-25 0:41:10 AM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 24.4.31.100
- Agreement completed. 2020-11-25 0:41:10 AM GMT